
Sorted on Laps

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

224

35

4

394

357

148

5

22

34

Name

Theo Urbas

Branko Antic

Duško Paunovic

Richard Saghmeister

Igor Kneževic

Kristijan Forgo

Vlade Rajevic

Dario Cerkez

Vladimir Tokovic

Club

Slovenske Konjice

Kopaonik AMSK

Tanasko Rajiæ

Saghmeister Team

MK Marsal Banja Luka

Primoto

Termorad

MCK Vitez

Termorad

Class

.MX1

.MX1

.MX1

.MX1

.MX1

.MX1

.MX1

.MX1

.MX1

Laps

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

7

Total Tm

30:00.390

31:12.279

30:11.072

30:54.359

31:44.861

31:51.660

30:15.742

32:11.121

2:10.876

Diff

1:11.889

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

7 Laps

14 Laps

Gap

1:11.889

1 Lap

43.287

50.502

6.799

1 Lap

5 Laps

7 Laps

Best Tm

1:58.015

2:02.978

2:07.072

2:08.126

2:10.332

2:10.059

2:15.262

3:45.587

Points

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

Printed: 15.5.2016 15:32:35

Chrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAGRADA CACKA 2016. - Termorad
MX

Trka 1 MX1

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:28:08

Jeljen 1,450 Km

15.5.2016 11:14


